

INFANT WELFARE SOCIETY OF CHICAGO

## 2025 LAKE FOREST SHOWHOUSE & GARDENS

open to the public April 26 through May 25, 2025

## IN-KIND CORPORATE SPONSOR RESPONSE FORM

You are invited to sponsor the Lake Forest Chapter of Infant Welfare Society's 20th Lake Forest Showhouse & Gardens with a tax deductible in-kind donation. This spectacular high profile event benefits IWS Family Health. Your participation in this event supports comprehensive, integrated medical, dental and mental healthcare to thousands of underserved families each year.

In exchange for your in-kind donation, the Lake Forest Showhouse & Gardens Committee will provide marketing exposure for your brand at the showhouse, including: social media posts, event signage, your corporate logo on our website and opportunities to promote your product at the showhouse. Marketing can be customized by sponsors' needs.

We would like to make a tax deductible in-kind donation to the Lake Forest Chapter of Infant Welfare Society.

Description of Donation:\_\_\_\_\_

Value:\_\_\_\_\_

Donor's Name (name as it should appear in recognition materials):

Primary Contact:		
Address:	 	 
Phone:	 	 
Email:	 	 
Please return form to:	 	 
Christine Farrell		
lfiwsshowhousesponsor@gmail.com		